ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

JBC 02/06/07 (1)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 126

"AN ACT FOR THE PAROLE BOARD APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 126.

Amend Senate Bill No. 126 as originally introduced:

Page 2, Line 2 Delete "PPTB - BOARD CHAIRMAN" and substitute "PB - BOARD CHAIRMAN"

AND

Page 2, Line 3 Delete "PPTB - BOARD MEMBER" and substitute "PB - BOARD MEMBER"

AND

Page 2, Line 4 Delete "PPTB - HEARING EXAMINER" and substitute "PB - HEARING EXAMINER"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____ By: Joint Budget Committee TCW/TCW - 02-06-2007 13:51 TCW045